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GIS Drain Input Checklist

®  Pull Source Documents for Scanning

® Digitize & Attribute Tile Drains

® Digitize & Attribute Storm Drains Sem

® Digitize & Attribute 58D

® Digitize & Atiribute Open Ditch St

®  Stamp Plans

®  Sum drain lengths & Validate

®  Enter Improvements into Posse

®  Enter Drain Age into Posse

/4
®  Sum drain length for Watershed in Pogse
® Check Database entries for errors .
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enton C CWaac/, 'Suweya&

P Suite 46
hone (317) 7768495 One Slamilton Counfy Squame
Sax  (317) 776-9628 Toblesville, Indiana 460602230

To: Hamilton County Drainage Board June 8, 1999
Re: Bartholomew Irwin Drain

Attached is a petition and plans for the proposed relocation of the Bartholomew Trwin Drain. The
relocation is being proposed by Duke Realty LP for the Deflecto Development, Exit 5 Business Park.
The proposal is to replace the existing tile from STA 8+10 to STA 16+80 which is the structure installed on
the North side of 121% St. by the Polygram Reconstruction, see report dated September 21, 1992 and
supporting asbuilts.

This line will consist of the following:
12" CMP - 20 Ft. 18" RCP — 72 Ft. Open Ditch - 900 Ft.

A portion of the open ditch listed above is the detention pond constructed as part of the development
which is to be considered part of the regulated drain. This is from the outlet of the open ditch from the
West to the 18” RCP running South to the structure North of 121% St.

yartemr

The total length of new Hle'shall be 992 feet. The 870 feet of original drain between STA 8+10 and
STA 16+80 and the 142 feet of Arm 1 shall be vacated. This proposal will reduce the length of the drain a
total of 20 feet. .

The cost of relocation is to be paid by Duke Realty LP. Because the project is to be paid by the
petitioner and is within the boundaries of the petitioners property, the project fails under the requirements
as set out in IC 36-9-27-52.5. Therefore, a hearing is not required for the petition,

The petitioner has provided the Performance Bond as follows:

Name of Bond Co.: Reliance Insurance Company
Bond #: B2 825222

Bond Date: January 12, 1999

Bond Amount: $69,912.00

Bond Term (1 year max): 1 Year

Trecommend approval by the Board at this time,

# Hamilton County Surveyor

KCW/1llm
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SUBDIVISION BOND

Bond No: B2 82 52 22 Principal Amount; $69,912.00

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that we DUKE CONSTRUCTION as
Principal, and Reliance Tngurance Compapya Pennsylvania
corporation, as Surety, are held and firmly bound unto Hamilton County Commissioners, One
Hamilton County Square, Noblesville, IN 46060 in the penal sum of SIX NINE THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED TWELVE (Dollars) ($69,91 2), lawful money of the United States of America,
for the payment of which well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors,
administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.

WHEREAS, DUKE CONSTRUCTION has agreed to construct in DEFLECTO
DEVELOPMENT, EXIT FIVE BUSINESS PARK Subdivision, in Hamilton County, Indiana the
following improvements;

Final completion of detention facility within the Bartholomew Irwin County Regulated Drain as it
traverses through the Deflecto Development in accordance with plans approved by the County
Surveyors Office. Work includes final grading and seeding; erosion control blanket and silt
fencing; rip rap of outlet control structures: stone sediment Lraps and necessary mobilization,

NOW, THEREFORE, THE CONDITION OF THIS OBLIGATION IS SUCH, that if, the
said Principal shall construct, or have constructed, the improvements herein described and shall
save the Obligee harmless from any loss, cost or damage by reason of its failure to complete said
work, then this obligation shall be nult and void, otherwise to remain in full force and effect for
one year, and the Surety, upon receipt of a resolution for the County Board indicating that the
improvements have not been instatled or completed, will complete the improvements or pay the
municipality such amount up to the Principal amount of this bond whick will allow the
municipality to complete the improvements.

Signed, sealed and dated, this 12th day of January 1999,

DUKE CONSTRUCTION RELIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY
Steven R. Kenny #John C, Plate 0\0\
Vice President Attorney-in-Fact \ /
BOARD OF COMv..oSIONERS } \\WO‘DW
OF THE COUNTY OF HAMILTON 0

do
- gl
b 0 By LR D
T JAfE T 00
'‘TON C7INTY AUDITOR
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RELIANCE SURETY COMPANY RELIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY

UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY RELIANCE NATIONAL INDEMNITY COMPANY

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE, PHILAUELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA
POWER OF ATTORNEY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that RELIANCE SURETY COMPANY is a corporation duly organized under the laws of the State of Del-

aware, and that RELIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY and UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY, are corporations duly organized under the laws
of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and that RELIANCE NATIONAL INDEMNITY COMPANY is 8 corporation duly organized under the (aws of
the State of Wisconsin (hersin collsctively callad "the Companias®) and that the Companiss by virtue of signature and seals do hereby maka
constitute and appoint Frank J. Pattarsan. Jessica J, Whitney, John C. Plate, Yvonna R, Ehredt,, of Falls Church, Virginia their true and lawful
Atlornoyl(s)-m-Fact,.lo maeke, axecute, seal and deliver for and on their behalf, and as thair act and deed any and all honds and undertakings of
suretyship and to bind the Companies thereby as fully and to the same extent as if such bonds and undertakings and other writings obligatory in
tha nature thereof were signed by an Executive Officar of the Companies and sealed and attestsd by one other of such officers, and hereby ratifias
and confirms all that their said Attorney(s)-in-Fact may do in pursusnce hereof.

This Power of Attorney is granted under and by the authoiity of Article VIl of the By-Laws of RELIANCE SURETY COMPANY
RELIlANCE INSURA.NCE COMPANY, UNITERD PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY, and RELIANCE NATIONAL INDEMNITY COMPANY whicl';
pravisions are now in full farce snd effect, raading as follows:

ARTICLE VIl - EXECUTION OF BONDS AND UNDERTAKINGS

1. Tho Bowd of Directore, the President, the Charman s t1 Bowsd, any Senior Vice Premdent, sny Vice President or Assistant Vice Prewident or other officer dasgnated by the Bowd of

Directora shall have power and autharity 16 (sl sspoint Atternay(a]-WeFict snd to suthorize them to execute on behalt of the Company, bonds and undertakings, reCOgrIzances, contracts of indemnity

ad other writings obligatory in the naturs thareo!, snd (b to remava any such Attorney{skin-Fact st any time and revoke the power and mnrtharity given ta them.

2. Anerneylal-in-Fact shall have powaer and suthority, subject to the terme and limitations of the Power of Attornay issusd to tham, to sxecute deliver on behalf of the Company, bonds |

ad undertskings, recognizences, contracts of indamnity snd other writings obligatory in the nsture thareol. The COrporate 308l is not necesswy lor the validity of sy bords snd undertekings,
recognizences, centracte of indemnity and other writings obligetory in tha nature thereof. .

3. Attorneysk-irrFact shall have powaer and autharity to axecute sffidavits required to be sttached to bonds, recognizences, contracte of indemmity or othes conditionsl or obigatary
undortakings and they shall slso have powsr and suthority to certify the finsncial statement of the Company snd to copies of (he By-Laws of the Company or sny article or saction tharaof.

This Power of Attorney i sigred and sesied by facsimile under and by sathority of the following reaciution wtopied by the Exscutive snd Finsnce Cammittess of the Bowrds of Diractors of Relisnce
Inaurance Company, United Pacitic Insursnce Compeny sid Relisnce National Indemnity Company by Unsmmous Consant dated s of Fabrusry 2B, 1904 snd by the Executive and Finsncisl
Committos of the Bowd of Directors of Rulisnce Surety Company by Unsnimous Consent dated as of March 31, 1904,

"Rosolvad that the signatures of such directors and ofticars snd the seal of the Company may ba affixed to any such Power of Attorray of any cattificates relating thersto by
facsimile,snd eny such Power of Attorney o certificats besiing such facsimile signatwes o facsimie sasl shall be valid end binding upon the Company snd sny such Power 30
exacuted and certified by fecsimile mignetures and facsimila sesl sheil ba valid snd binding upon tha Compsny, in the future with respact 1o sny bond o undertsking to which it s
sttached.”

%NssvngNESS WHEREQF, the Companises have caused these presents to be signed and their corporate seals to be harsto affixed, this June 11,

RELIANCE SURETY COMPANY

RELIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY

UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY
RELIANCE NATIONAL INDEMNITY COMPANY

A Y

On this, June 11, 1998, before me, Valencis Wortham, personally appeared David T. Akers, who acknawledged himsalf to be the Senior Vice
Prasident of the Rellance Surety Company, and the Vice President of Reliance Insuranca Company, United Pacific Insurance Company, and
Reliance National indemnity Company and that as such, being authorized to do 8o, executed the foregoing instrument for the purpose tharein
contained by signing the name of the corporation by himaelf as its duly authorized officer.

STATE OF Pennsylvania
COUNTY OF Philadelphia

tn witness whereof, | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

-.‘_:-rana nat
Valencia \:\Jorm??\aNgﬁgrygunulc
Philadelphia. Philadelphia Counl
My Commission Expireg }ov. 18, 2000

mew Y.

Notary Public in and for the State of Pennaylvania
Residing at Philadeiphia

I, Anita Zippert, Secretary of RELIANCE SURETY COMPANY, RELIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY, UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY, and
RELIANCE NATIONAL INDEMNITY COMPANY do hersby cartify that the above and foregoing is a true and corract copy of the Power af Attorney
executed by said Companies, which is still in full force and effact, .

IN WITNESS WHEREGF, | have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seals of said Companies this 1 2 tday January, 1999,
’

w3

[

Sacretaty
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Kenton C. ' Ward, Surveyor Stite 188

Phone (3177 776-8395 One Jlamilton County Square
Fax  (347) 776-9628 Noblesville, Indiana 460602230
To: Hamilton County Drainage Board September 29, 2000

Re: Bartholomew Irwin Drain: Deflecto Relocation

Attached are as-builts, certificate of completion & compliance, and other information for
Exit 5 Business Park-Deflecto Relocation. An inspection of the drainage facilities for this
section has been made and the facilities were found to be complete and acceptable.

During construction, changes there were no significant changes made to the drainage
plans submitted with my report for this drain dated June 8, 1999. ‘

Therefore, the length of the drain remains at 992 feet. The 870 feet of original drain
between STA 8+10 and STA 16+80 and the 142 feet of Arm 1 was vacated. Therefore, the
relocation reduced the length of the drain by 20 feet.

The non-enforcement was approved by the Board at its meeting on June 28, 1999 and
recorded under instrument #9909938786.

The bond or letter of credit from Reliance Insutance Company, number B2 82 52 22;
dated January 12, 1999; in the amount of $69,912.00; was released June 26, 2000,

I recommend the Board approve the drain’s construction as complete and acceptable.

‘Sincerely,

hs

Kentdn C. Whrd,
Hamilton County Surveyor

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




107404

G \SDNCADD\56167156167.DW0.dwg ~ DEC 28, 1998 -

LAYLIST: BB16TUTLLAY

- \ . o i [ . AN L e
- ‘ , : END SECTION o
e \ e i e T il
Ll v T . S NV RI2Q0 ot
T e . e T POINT OF LEGEND )
""""""""""""""""""""""""""" o I S ] BEGINNING EXISTING PROPOSED
s T c) ey At . et e e, ¢
. T P e [ - | o Realty Investments
T T RSy ‘ _ ANA , T T T . / i i ~~~~~ 1 7¢ 82421 . STORM INLET B 8888 Keystone Crossing
et PSS B - R P e - T  E ‘}“{;\}ny{”ﬁ ' - Suite 1200
i L eRaNT T e 290 T PR oG SETBACE T sg 1F OF 127 % — o o STORM MANHOLE ® Indianapolis, IN 46240
»»»»»»» - IO L5 BUILDING - ReP @ 1 38% | Phone: g:mz 8464700
~~~~~~ ' » . - : S o P B ' S SANITARY MANHOLE Fox:  (317) 574-3693
This information was gathered for input o —— I g €
into the Hamilton County Geographical - i > 100 it oF 127 CLEANOUT @ © -
Information System. This document is 20 LF OF 47 PVC e — RCP @ 1 17% 2 o '
considered an official record of the UNDERDRAIN (TYP ) —= § ' END SECTION hd S5 ch 7
Gis. - . L o ,
- - e [ ] N i’“‘“"‘ « — @
. H STORM STRUCTURE J i 1 O v
Entrv D /2‘2,0(7/ STORM STRUCTURE NUMBER |7 L5 2 5 8
ry. Date: ) ek - O
MWM / ! - AL-—{ : ?r/ﬂ-w o i o {;;)Z)\) ”J QE) v N O O) : /
— ; e X?O;F;E : 15" ROOF DRAIN 100 SANITARY STRUCTURE NUMBER Y L O R4 92 ;(3 S B
: " 2 «« 480" ! : | ‘ BY PLUMBING ; ha 50 =35 S~
Entere e — ~15" ROOF S { | f t | i : g ( ; o1 FLUM TC 824.50 ANITARY SEWER Z o < .
i . /;/ DRAIN BY 1 R EU, CONTRACTOR 2 NV 876 98 SANITARY SEWER ’Sf = % é g ;::}
» PLUMBING ; | a | | t ,
— y NV, 8i8.00 | CONTRACTOR | f’ | l ‘: ; ] : el S STORM SEWER - g o
N | co . [P NU R TN L WS P ——— T e = W~ EARTHWORK OF 0NN
§°/ R - G A PN ‘ ~ CONTRACTOR TO O - T w0 — <
CAS - f 0 O O ® @ & & Ly N 4 pve FRENCHJ 1 PROVIDE 18" e FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY W T~ S mu
Q;Q - - -/ N e T ; '; ~; : | V DRAIN QUTLET ;ggghDOgAINFOR o
3 | | ? | ? ; | . : WATER VALVE
4" P\/C FRENCH / o R "/( . - 5W~ SRS U — 4,4, ok e s s ,w P A. - v‘ e ,W SERUR—— m: ) ' CONNECTSON @w\/ EP @}wv H /
DRAIN OQUTLET— CoN : | ‘ ; : : : | . ; =1 ’
o § ' ‘ ‘ : ; : ; : FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION ®
’ : : ; : ! : ‘ T FC :
) s I SN R ‘“ ‘ B | ~170 LF OF 157 POST INDICATOR VALVE @ :
g T ; I | ' ; = 4 RCP @ 0.80% PIV
1 e ~E AR THWORK .
L i { v ; ; ! g ; ,, & ; : B CONTRACTOR TO THRUST BLOCK <4
| H o 4 ~c P \ e | ? : é PROVIDE 187
‘ - W SR 5 TN T SN IRERIESEN SRS , KNOCKOUT FOR TRANSFORMER ““* L
3 | 9 5 ; 4P 4" PVC FRENCH- . B TN 3 i : ; | | ! ? o ' 4+ PVC FRENCH ROOF DRAIN g 2 £ 5
; { i 87x6” i DRAIN OUTLET ! > 1 1 ‘ , A = 1 is B CONNECTION - oz g
| ; 3 REDUCER — o | :, | « | | ; | , » ORAIN OUTLET— & POWER & CABLE POLE e B 2 z
by § 2 &"W { ) R | | ': | | | o : 1 3 |IC 823.50 . &_ 5 @238 B
v ] i | I 0 RS S SRS 5 . s AT SO R A g N, i B7 =
s | INV. 818.00 U T | ! GRINDER PUMP STATION| i E— I NV, 818,52 20 POWER POLE v 23 & 5 ED
i i i i H { : H H H H B\{«g Pl UMBNG (‘\QNTRACTOR L. . \ /“6A, LF OF 38 T o} oy = -
f i | | | i ! Y| TEOMDIRG: - ; ] . ‘ RCP @ 1.00% € .28 3 8 33
§ i % ‘= % | | | (SEE PLANS FOR DETAIL)— || 15" rOOF / ¢ .00% 5.8 38 & 85
; i = ﬁ ‘ ' - 1l DRAIN BY o TELEPHONE POLE sHog © N
‘ ! " | N PLUMBING 1 END SECTION F i |
‘ ‘ 15" ROOF B~ [ 1 T e e e ES Fonrr RI=1o 1 ©  ©
! , } z DRAIN BY T T , : ; ‘ : J{ ® CONTRACTOR _ﬁ INV. 818.00 e LIGHT POLE R g g
; ! ) © PLUMBING | i ? % % f ; i . , = ] SR e s &
| i & s -7 . a % | . ( [ Come s S S
'= E 2 ,L CONTRACTOR ‘: i ; : | i : g /P 'r- § j\ ® TELEPHONE MANHOLE gere= = =
* e | ' “ ' * | i — + 220
i i i i H : i ES —
! a : T 2 | SEE WATER e IESNNG
; ; . Lg—- L” ‘ | DETAIL "A” a TELEPHONE PEDESTAL Ca=lohs
IR WATER DETAIL "A SEE WATER T THIS SHEET T 4
i HE THIS SHEET ‘ o 4
1 | / N.T.S. | o ! WATER w 2
£ § - [ e
! { [ é . g
H
i / LI [ } > | . FIRE PROTECTION FP o
41 "y 2o 5 i ~ s Q@
2 bl I 24& [T < i 3 e G GAS G e
g i H ff < i A ::
Sital i sle | 4 | e UCE UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC UGE
iyl o T X 657 LF OF 47
R e a
o 1o set ] 1 PVC UNDERERAIN UGT UNDERGROUND TELEPHONE UGT
ZUiN i Lua P W ’
§¢ B -2k L, | PIPE UNDERDRAIN ——
i > ¥ 3 . -
E 12 hze 85 | o EDMUND N. ANSIN, TRUSTEE 7 | FRENCH DRAI OUTLET
i wd i <f L — I . y
o iz /) 5 gé | - ® INSTR. 90-4679 | 4. e GUARD RAIL
R HE ¥ 5 { : - .
O. 7 iy E ~ ® 1277 LF OF 2" PVC FORCE MAIN f { ] © CHAIN  LINK FENCE
| L | / e L i} o BY PLUMBING coNTRAmOR«—\ 5
; o s N 47Fp —— - ‘ 0
} th < o
i Bl = 4W I Y 2 "
‘ o & 8"W 2 \ [
i bl | ' Y W < ‘ w
i IBR i ’
H % 4 L
i i | GENERAL NOTES
' IRE NV 822.2 4"W
1 it i 47552 METER TO BE ,
i \ 3 LOCATED INSIDE BUILDING ) | . SANITARY SEWERS AND APPURTENANCES SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED ACCORDING
I8 (. © 1{[ WATER DETAIL ; : TO LOCAL SANITARY SEWER SPECIFICATIONS AND REQUIREMENTS.
L I ET B ‘ ‘% 5 ROOF DRAINS, FOUNDATION DRAINS, AND OTHER CLEAN WATER CONNECTIONS ¢ i
it r =1 NTs L < TO THE SANITARY SEWER SYSTEM ARE PROHIBITED. b <
i o S heDs
i [ 2 Q ‘ 3 SANITARY SEWER PIPE AND FITTINGS MAY BE EITHER PVC THAT CONFORMS lm N |
§ | N ANV PO | TO ASTM D—3034, SDR 35 WITH A MINIMUM CELL CLASSIFICATION OF € < :
i § 4822 12454~8, OR REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS M, IV, OR V IN e | ,
! ‘ f s 5 ACCORDANCE WITH ASTM C—76, OR DUCTILE IRON PIPE CONFORMING TO. . g & O ,
? ' 2 < ! ANSI SPECIFICATIONS A21.51 AND AWWA C—151, OR HIGH DENSITY ) b 4
§ § & | } 4 POLYETHYLENE PIPE CONFORMING TO ASTM—3350 CELL CLASS P.E. 3344 33C, ) U = <
; § X | w OR PVC TRUSS PIPE CONFORMING TO ASTM D-680. o , .
2 ! . Ny ° 4. SANITARY SEWER PIPE JOINTS SHALL CONFORM TO LOCAL SANITARY SEWER e 73] E;} S a..l :
| * 5 SPECIFICATIONS. Ll — .
. I Q
i } i s P .
! ’ 5. CONSTRUCTION SHALL NOT COMMENCE UNTIL AN IMPROVEMENT LOCATION Z§
; E N & 3 PERMIT HAS BEEN OBTAINED. ERIT ..z.. NSie]
i i [} ’ , . ’ .J : ' |
i i = = c T 6. ADDITIONS, DELETIONS, AND/OR REVISIONS TO THE SANITARY SEWER FACILITIES , » O
| | I Al e 2] | SHALL NOT BE MADE WITHOUT APPROVAL BY TOWN OF FISHERS PUBLIC | Li. - S :
; : ;‘ N 2n e Bl — WORKS DEPARTMENT. TT) o e
; i f i i g |
f j z ~ < [ 7. WATER MAINS CROSSING ANY AND ALL SEWERS SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM ) m Z i:
' | 2] VERTICAL SEPARATION OF 18" BETWEEN THE OUTSIDE OF THE WATER MAIN : bl O
: i | PIPE AND THE SEWER PIPE. ONE FULL LENGTH OF WATER MAIN PIPE iH i ™=
i ! REPLACE 17 LE OF 107 vIT B S N SHALL BE CENTERED AT THE POINT OF THE CROSSING SUCH THAT BOTH ey B
| { (SEE SHEET C1) T \ ~ | JOINTS WILL BE EQUIDISTANT AND AS FAR AWAY FROM THE SEWER AS POSSIBLE. -0 =
; i e = N @ IF WATER LINE(S) CROSS BELOW SANITARY SEWER LINE(S), SEWER LINE MUST >
_— s - \ ‘ BE CONSTRUCTED FROM WATER MAIN MATERIAL FOR THAT PARTICULAR SPAN. = ()
o { ke FIELD LOC AN
, z : LOCATED SECTION OF 10° IT LEGAL DR / NV \ " I § > o, T
; ; ; e gl ” RELOCATED 2 ® 8 EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE SHOWN IN THEIR APPROXIMATE L
i g \\L\NMMM SFLOCATED —— 7 o LEGAL DRAIN EASEMENT P { 2 A LOCATIONS ACCORDING TO THE BEST AVAILABLE INFORMATION. THE
| ool / LEGAL DRAIN EASEMENT \ N Y—71enp secTiON CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING THE EXACT
! 0o LEGAL =AS \ s | ES NV 81200 UOCATION OF THE EXISTING UTILITIES AND REPAIRING ANY DAMAGE DONE
5 b } . | & T AN g TO THE UTILITIES DURING PROBING OR CONSTRUCTION. TO OBTAIN
i ; 0 o e - - A [' ACCURATE FIELD LOCATIONS OF EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES,
| ; Lo — T - . — T . Nr THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE FOLLOWING FORTY—EIGHT (48) HOURS
H - < e .
; ; / ’ B T~ q /{ l e END SECTION IN ADVANCE. INDIANA UNDERGROUND CABLE LOCATION 1~ 800~ 382~5544.
5 k= —— — — — / S / < o rw»l— INV. 814.80 A ALC STORM DRAINAGE CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE PERFORMEDTIN 'ACCERDANC
WWWWWWWWWWWWWWW ~ A | WITH STORM SEWER SPECIFICATIONS AND REQUIREMEN 2
5 5 TT T T 1007 BUILDING SETBACK o et £ o |l L —t s OF FISHERS AND THE HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYOR'S OFFICE. HAMILTON
. L NORMAL POOL ELEV. 812.00 =
; i : - = N e 100 YEAR POOL ELEV. 816.94 F = COUNTY SURVEYOR'S OFFICE TO BE CONTACTED AT LEAST 48 HOURS IN
| i I / . ‘ R 104 LF| OF 36 ADVANCE OF ANY CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY WITHIN THE LEGAL DRAIN.
i i ™~ - / o o S R e ‘ RCP ,@| 2 69% - COORDINATE UTILITY , v
‘ ; e : ( CONNECTIONS WiTH 10. FIELD TILE ENCOUNTERED SHALL BE REPLACED AND/OR CONNECTED TO THE
| § L = ,/ RESPECTIVE UTILITY STORM SEWER SYSTEM.
§ t T = - . INEE - — e e e— - =T COMPANIES
: ! ' T // 30" EASEMENT IN FAVOR T e L. 11, SIDE SLOPES GREATER m(ﬁg 3.1 WILL BE SODDED OR STABILIZED WITH AN
* ! E % ~ - ‘ ‘ T s e T EROSION CONTROL BLA .
i g oF INDIANAPOLIS WATER CO ~ OF INDIANAPOLIS WATER CO. 72 LF OF 18" CONNECT TO
§ | INSTR. #98- 30073 ( INSTR. #98-1246 RCP @ 0.60% EXISTING WATER 12. ALL AREAS DISTURBED DURING CONSTRUCTION SHALL HAVE TEMPORARY
i g ‘ | AMENDED AND RESTATED o LINE PER DETAIL SEEDING AND MULCHING. e
| A | BY INSTR. #98-30074 T N SR 15, SILT FENGE AROUND STRUCTURES IN PAVEMENT AREA ARE TO BE INSTAGEDY O%i P2 Certified B
g ' D e e e e e e e e e e e e N~ i b o Lo o 4T . o ol ertified By
- I\ 80" R/W — me“‘””’“””‘g‘“’{wé’ﬁ&?‘f e e R WATERON TOTATION (NOT JMARKED WAECO) e =T W e e B SRS . | IR PRIOR TO PAVING CONSTRUCTION. L8 ;
e e e S ST P S T S T T 9 EYISTING, 207 WATER (8 /g e oo oo o e i s e e, T e ' - . ot
- X\T.{mlww@g@@fmﬁgwwj;jm e e e — S e W DI W i o S SRR, U L U S—— S 14, GRANULAR BACKFILL REQUIRED FOR ALL PIPE UNDER PAVEMENT AND WITHIN o~ :
B S BE5Y21" W | EAST 121st STREET 1303.63' = S FEET OF PAVEMENT. HE———
s00l3 o T 885921 W 132163 SQUTH LINE NW 1/4, SEC. 32 Ton LSW CORNER, W 1/2, 15. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO PROVIDE AT HIS EXPQ&&@??&E&@%‘AWMM”
iy “"“\\ e T T e—— e e R | T W g NW 1/4, SEC. 32, AUTOMOBILE AND PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES REQUIRED*BY FERERAL
i S == = [ — et [ W_W_NW/[M [P s SO UG e —UGT - e UG T T e e \ / T8N, RSE STATE, COUNTY, CITY OR LOCAL AGENCY. THE AMOUNT, LOCATION-AND" SIZE
f e < JEE 4 , e @ BT o e o JGT e o UG T e UG O T T Y f ’ T 12" RGP ‘ ih NOTHING FOUND SHALL BE PER DIRECTION OF AGENCY.
/ e T T T ST e G e e mudww o g e e UG T e UG ue zj},,t | \ 22 . LLC. 817.72
rE e , TRCP ——m e [ e e e e 753 . 727 INV. S Bi1.57
\iié}ﬁ B8J R/W_ 1 W_ﬂ,_,fi._,’-_,_.....»..@’" wwwwwww fo T T T T —% ‘3% %;i 247 INV. S 811.57
T T e e e T T T T 5 S , 18" INV. N 811.57 R
t 3 o« BECHIVE / BEEHIVE \~ BEEHIVE ;" . : =4
=S CORNER, NW 1/4, | Ngt N o / | - g0 L ezaa N A e STRUCTURE DATA TABLE , ,
' y ' ' - INV W 816.06 N NV 819.82 X : 3 EX g : P
BRASS PLUG FOUND ’ _Beenve ; INVTW B16.06 1 _J ?é‘év?ﬁ?g?w‘ 2 ‘ LT 8 FISHERS INDIANA WAREHOUSE L.P. NV 812.92 1 TC 82020 L2 IRV W B12.01 STRUCTURE N0 TSTRUCTURE TYPE | CASTING TYPE~ Drawing Number:
1.25" EAST OF CORNER AS L EX N 85507 PREV. SURVEY) INSTR. #93-50616 LTV BT 82 ~ HAMILTON CO. SURVEYORS OFFICE |
PER SURVEY INSTR. #80--25314 ) INV N 824.08 1 INLET “A" R-3905 , ‘
L= PNV B23.55 o MANHOLE "B” R~1772 ' '
' 7 of 12 sheets
\ 3 MANHOLE "B R-1772 ok &
H Duke Job Number:
4 INLET TYPE "S” R-1772 , S
NORTH

+NEENAH CASTING OR EQUAL

. . ' Number:
, ‘ Apgroved where drainage plons comply with Hamilton County A/E Job. Nurnber
¢ : 60 120 ' Reguloted Drain Design Stondards only and does not imply 56167'01

Droinoge Boord acceptonce nor secondary plot speroval

1-800-382-5644

CALL TOLL FREE

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton Caun




	GIS Input Checklist
	Historical Cost
	Surveyor's Report
	Subdivision Bond
	Final Report
	Asbuilt



